Bus

High Speed Rail Service 8

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Go to website

Miinchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

Hamburg

Bremerhaven
gen
Oldenburg
b5 Bremen

Waolfsburg

Osnabriick 1
Hannowver

Sochsen

Munster Biglefeld

|->-: Kassel
eldorf Deutschlar

Bonn

Siegen
Koblenz

Frankfurt-am

g Main Wikrzbur
> Mannheim NG
rbricken
Karlsruhe
, = Ingolstan
Augsbur
Frelburg Ul
im Breisgau
# Munchen
Basel Sl
Zurich

Hg

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

14:51

Pita

Gorzow
Wielkopalski

Zielona
Cottbys; - Gora
- Chasebuz

Liberec

Praha
o Pardubice

Cesko
fihezdpad - Zl
4 lihovychad

Ceské
Budéjovice
Wien

2 & Bra

s . A Gy
Salzbur, stergeicl .
3 =] :;’JenStree]tMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf
7 ot Monday 14:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:52
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Wednesday 14:52
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 14:52
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 14:52
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Erfurt Hbf Saturday 15:04-14:52
Niirnberg Hbf Sunday 14:52
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf
7 stops Monday 07:04-06:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:04-06:52
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Wednesday 07:04-06:52
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 07:04-06:52
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 07:04-06:52
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Erfurt Hbf Saturday 07:04
Nurnberg Hbf Sunday 07:04
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 12:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:51
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 12:51
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 12:51
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 12:51
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 12:51
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 12:51

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 18:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:51
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 18:51
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 18:51
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 18:51
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 18:51
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 18:51

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 22 min

10:46

10:46

10:46

10:46

10:46

10:46

10:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min

04:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
6 stops Monday 09:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:04
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 09:04
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday 09:04
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Friday 09:04
Erfurt Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 09:04
Miinchen Hbf Sunday 09:04

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 18 min

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52

12:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:51

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 16:52

Sunday 16:52

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 08:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:51
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 08:51
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 08:51
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 08:51
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 08:51
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 08:51

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51

06:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf
7 stops Monday 17:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:04
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Wednesday 17:04
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 17:04
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 17:04
Halle(Saale)Hbf
Erfurt Hbf Saturday 17:04-16:46
Nurnberg Hbf Sunday 17:04
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday 16:49

Tuesday 16:49

Wednesday 16:49

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 10:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:51
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 10:51
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday 10:51
Erfurt Hbf

Friday 10:51
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 10:51
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 10:51

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Nirnberg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Thursday —
Erfurt Hbf

Friday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Sunday 20:49
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min

8 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8-2691560781-1591086689

